
Sealed tenders are inviled kom lhe intended contracrors who futfi ciritera under SppRA_Ilules. The process oflendering wi be conducted under SppRA_Rutes, a d vetting oiRnanciat
i)nd Technical Capabilitie witt atso be folowed fortheworks debited detow.-

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTlvE ENGINEER EDuCAT10N WORKS DIVls10N
UL LAT LB

llo.XEN(E.W.)TC/Gen-55/km-7l ∫ aareo l\- 9 -2b ts
NOTiCE INVITING TENDERs

Name of Scheme/Unit

PAX,MILLENNIUIU DEVELOPEMNT
COMMUN!TY DEVELOPMENT
Con6trucUon ofOne Class Room Exisitng
Shelterless Primary Schoots in Taluka Digri &
Kot Ghulam Mohammad District Mirourkhas.

CBPS Faiz Mohammad Dal Deh-351

GBPS Otaque Ahmed Khan Bhurgari

CBPS Rozdar Khan Deh-257 u.c_Mir tmam
Bux.

925.000 18,500 1,000 6-h@rhs

925.000 18,500 1.000 6'monhs

925,000 18,500 1.000 6-months

02

K,G,M

K.G.M

KCM

Corctructjonof One Class Room in Existing
Shelterless Primaru Schools,

4 al Village Ali &rx JaMar u.c. Kherao.

Construction of Water Tank iO Virr.de:-

" Asif Brohr Deh Senhro u c.Araro Bhurohan

6 Liaquat Ali Laghari Deh-356 Ahon
7 l\4ohammadKhanBuledideh-Jinhar

u.c.Faz'bro.
8 Allah Bachayo Dars u c.Roshanabad.
I Malik Khoshi [4ohamad Deh-']68

u c Puban
l0 Karim Tangri Deh-359 u.c.Roshanabad.

11 Jattan Wala Deh-195 u c.Tando Jan
l\rohammad.
TERMS & CONDITIONS.

1 The Blank/Tender Documents willbe issued to contractors on paymelt oftenderfee (Non-
Refundable) after issuance of this NIT Upto 05-10-2015 and lhe same will be received beck upto

06-10-2015 at 1.00 pm & will be opended on same day at 2.00 pm in the presence of the
contractors

it The Bids/Tenders should be accompained by a Pay Order of any schedule bank equivalenl to 2%

oflhe estimaied cost as bid security, failing which bid/lender wlll not be entertained.

.l Bid Secudty ol abidder willbe forfeited if on declaralion of him/them being successful, he/lhey fail

(s) to submit acceptable pefrormance bond and fails to sign/p vide agreement papers and

agreemeniwithin the prescnbed lime glven in lhe bid documents further more, in this event,

he/they may be disqualifed for further bidding process

Contd:on Page-02

Sind卜 1     925,000  18 500   1 oo0 6 monms

Smdo 500,000 10000 1,000 6-mo.ths

lnudo. 500,000 10.000 1,000 6-miths
Jhudo. 500000 10.000 1,000 6 monrhs

Jhudo. 500.000 10000 1.000 6-monhs

Di8ri 500 000 10.000 1,000 sMr's

Jhudo. 500,000 10,000 1,000 Grcnths

Dig" 500,000 10.000 1.000 6'months

Ｌ
Ⅶ
Ч
鋼
Ｍ
ハ
「
ｏ̈目
さ

―
―
■
朗
り
０
１
１
２

”
α
く
】
∩

蘭
∝
く
‥‥‥
〓
嘔
■
熊
鮨
』
の

レ

・

(V
ヽ



4

5

Page-02-

Reg stralion with Federat Board ol Revenue (FBR) for tncome Tax

The oidslTender will be received in the office ofthe Execuiive Engineer, Education Works
Divi',ion, lvjrpurkhas on abvoe schedute h case bids/tenders submission/ opending datis
declared as holiday , lhe same wilt be recevied/opended on the next working day or-any'otter oay
notilied by this ofice. tn case of non-responded tender, next issue & openai,.,g d"t" ."!p;iu"rv.

The undersigned may reject a[ orany bids subject to retevant provsion of SppRA Rutes

PARTICuLAR

ne,;eipt of appticaGnil-'iGffiiEiiGiiE
uplc.

Da:e or receipt back upto't.OO pm and shaltbe
op'rnded on 2.00 pm.

〔dv sed etter No D「 (CB‐0025)′ SPPR″3-5(mpマ 3540

Cop) forwarded with complimen$ to:-

lst Attempt

5′10/2045

6/10/2015

E“¨∠ |…
Education VVo「ks Division

M ipurkhas

1ヽヽ て
'n

13′10/2015

14′ ,0′2015

8

9

Mast€r file.

office Copy

lslor

j/Tenders with any conditions shal be relected.腑
Ｅ

Copy forwarded with copy ofN.t. t_ witl complimenb ro the Secretary, Intbrmarion Technolog/
(I l.), Covemment Of Sindh, (arachj $ith a requcn tb. armnsing to ptace on lhe lrebsile ol lhe
G rvemment Of Siodh, as instrucred b) Honourable Ch ief Sccrerarr. Covemmcnt OfSindh. vide notifican.n
N '.SO(C-lJSqr&CD/a.80'2006. Jated l'L \n! emher 20,0

./.
V,/'Copy lotwatded w h copy of N.l.T. with (BoQs)to the Oireclor (CB), Sindh public

Frocurement Regulatory Authority, P&D, Department, Government Of Sindh, Barack #.8 Sindh
Secretaniate-4 -A, Court Road, Karachi for information & wide pubticity with reference to your

I . Th€ Secrelary, Govemment oI Sindh, Educalion & Liieracv Departmen! f.al" hi.

2. The ChiefEngineer, Educalion Works, Govemment Ofsindh. Hvdembad'

3- The Deputy Commissioner. Miaurkhas

4. Ite Superintending Engineer. Education Works Circlc Miaurklas '

5. The Assislant Engineer. Educarion Works Sub-Division MiQurkharj / Digd /Kor Ghulm

Mohammad for ! ide PublicitY.
6. The Divisional Accounis oflicer.

?. Copy Notice Board /Head Clerk'Dralhman aenderClerk '

Educ11:

!irpurkhas・ lh00 11rlll


